CCTV > IP cameras > Outdoor Fixed Domes
SEI-F4123TI-28
Minidome Flat IP, 2MP, 2.8mm, ICR, WDR(120dB), LEDs 10mt, IP66, PoE, VCA Basic, Microphone
  •   2 Megapixel IP Camera with Full HD 1080P real time video
  •   H265 for high compression rate and stable stream control
  •   Triple-streaming support
  •   Built in analytics function, motion detection, trip wire, intrusion detection, tamper detection
  •   Power-over-Ethernet support
  •   IP66 Ingress protection
Summary
Skilleye is a new brand of Professional CCTV products, a perfect combination of high quality and cost effective prices.
Skilleye was created to answer to installer needs, form retail to Pharmacy, offices or hotels, you can be sure to find the right product.
High quality components, regular and severe tests, a large range, these are the secrets of Skilleye.
CCTV > IP cameras > Outdoor Fixed Domes
SEI-F4123TI-28
Technical Specifications
Image Sensor 1/3" CMOS Progressive Scan OV4689
Pixels - Total 2560 (H) x 1440 (V)
Scanning System Progressive
Col/B On/Off/Auto
Sensitivity Colour 0.05 Lux @ F1.2
Sensitivity B/W 0 Lux LED IR on, 0.01 lux @ F1.2
Lens Focal Length 3.6 mm
Iris F-Number F= 1.6
Horizontal Viewing Angle 95.4°
S/N Ratio >50 dB
Shutter Speed 1/25 ~ 1/100,000s
Max. IR Distance 10 m
Intelligent Video Analytics Tampering, Scene change detection, masking of the camera lens,
Unattended Baggage, Area Entrance, Virtual fence
WDR 120dB
White Balance Auto / Manual
AGC Auto, Manual
Digital Noise Reduction Auto (3D-DNR)
Video Compression H.264, H.265, MJPEG, Triple Streaming
Video Resolution 1920x1080 (1080p), 1280x720 (720p), 720x576 (D1)
ONVIF compliant Profile S
Max. Users 10
Audio Inputs 1 in Mic
Audio Compression G.711A
Motion Detection Yes
Web Browser All major browsers are supported
Network Protocol TCP/IP, UDP, DHCP, NTP, RTSP, PPPoE, DDNS, SMTP,FTP
Network Interface 1x 10/100 Base T/TX (RJ-45)
Protection Rating IP66, IK10
Firmware Upgrade Firmware upgrade by Web Browser
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +50°C
Humidity 10 ~ 90%RH
Supply Voltage 12 Vdc, PoE (IEEE 802.3af)
Power Consumption (W) 3.5
Weight 0.345 kg - 0.76 lbs
Dimensions  ø 110 mm - 4.33 In